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General information about company
Scrip code 542770
NSE Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
ISIN INE08E401029
Name of the company Alphalogic Techsys Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th}ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.89
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.86
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(I

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (I1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

25366647

25366647

74.92

25366647

25366647

74.92

(®)

Public

3663

8493120

8493120

25.08

8493120

8493120

25.08

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3671

33859767

33859767

100

33859767

33859767

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , N}:xmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of Sl zz’es d
No. Of Sha.res assuming full | Locked in shares |P i sed or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage of A A L
convertible securities - sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) ” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of %of |f XIV
?;:(C)un R i{/larraﬁis capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VIDH(X) Asa | No- @) 1 g e | (a) | Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (“) ("1)
(A+B+C2) (b (b
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 74.92 4754502 | 18.74 25366647
Group
B) Public 25.08 1104960 | 13.01 8493120 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5859462 | 17.31 33859767 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;tl(})l f g:;’rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
S Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pz.ud paid-up | underlying shares_held total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 30/
r. the Sharcholders (I) sharcholders | up equity cquity Depository Vi) = (calculated as per asa’
(111) shares held shares Receints (IV)HV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
vy held (V) | (V1) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 1 TOtfil
X egty Tota Voting
rights
A Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 25366647 25366647 | 74.92 25366647 25366647 | 74.92
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 25366647 25366647 | 74.92 25366647 25366647 | 74.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 25366647 25366647 | 74.92 25366647 25366647 | 74.92
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© Key Managerial 1 441 441 0 441 441 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal | 354¢ 2363079 2363079 | 6.98 2363079 2363079 | 6.98
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 29 5928820 5928820 | 17.51 5928820 5928820 |17.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 34 72224 72224 0.21 72224 72224 0.21
1) Bodies Corporate 7 12043 12043 0.04 12043 12043 0.04
(m) Any Other (specify) |46 116513 116513 0.34 116513 116513 0.34
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3663 8493120 8493120 25.08 8493120 8493120 |25.08
Total Public
Sharcholding
3663 8493120 8493120 25.08 8493120 8493120 |25.08
B)=B)()+B)
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3671 33859767 33859767 | 100 33859767 33859767 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3671 33859767 33859767 | 100 33859767 33859767 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of S;lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P Ieldgecli or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . - ) L (X111) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . L held in
) Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible . sa Sa [dematerialized
it Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
E)e(c)“ S (xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= otal 1 No. ltotal |- Sub- | Sub- Sub-
@ (VIH(X) As a % of | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory cgtegory c.a}Fegory
(A+B+C2) held held @ (i) (iii)
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.92 4754502 | 18.74 25366647
(Slu)b'T‘ml A 74.92 4754502 | 18.74 25366647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.92 4754502 | 18.74 25366647
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© 0 0 0 441 0 0 0
(® 6.98 0 0 2363079 0 0 0
(h) 17.51 1104960 | 18.64 5928820 0 0 0
(i) 0.21 0 0 72224 0 0 0
()] 0.04 0 0 12043 0 0 0
(m) 0.34 0 0 116513 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"‘al (B) 25.08 1104960 | 13.01 8493120 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.08 1104960 | 13.01 8493120 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(©E)C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 5859462 | 17.31 33859767
Total
(ATB+C) 100 5859462 | 17.31 33859767
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anshu Goel

Dhananjay Subhash
Goel

Neha Anshu
Goel

Vedant Goel

Anshu Subhash Goel
HUF

Subhash Tarachand
Goel

Sushiladevi Subhash
Goel

PAN (II)

AKHPG6729M

AMIPG4121A

AIIPJ2594C

BBAPG2153G

AAQHA6264G

ABYPG4375P

ABYPGA4372L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13746240

6864240

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

13746240

6864240

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13746240

6864240

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

Class eg:y

Total

13746240

6864240

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.6

20.27

6.55

4.92

2.14

0.22

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13746240

6864240

2217804

1665468

723300

73965

73965

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhishek Ramesh Goel

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

BQPPG7945C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1665

25366647

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1665

25366647

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1665

25366647

Class cg:y

Total

1665

25366647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4754502

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

18.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1665

25366647

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhishek Kumar Mahipal

Sunny Radheshyam Mahipal

Gyanesh Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ACSPM7447B

AKKPMI139Q

CDOPG6667A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

852480

603840

405060

1861380

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

852480

603840

405060

1861380

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.52

1.78

1.2

5.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

852480

603840

405060

1861380

Class cg:y

Total

852480

603840

405060

1861380

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

1.78

1.2

5.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.52

1.78

1.2

5.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

405060

405060

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

21.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

852480

603840

405060

1861380

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

file:///C:/Users/veenal/Desktop/Veena/Alphalogic Techsys Limited/Quarterly Compliance September 2022/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_Septemb...

12/14



10/21/22, 7:23 PM SHP_September 22.html

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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