3							
General information about company							
Scrip code	542770						
NSE Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE						
MSEI Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE						
ISIN	INE08E401029						
Name of the company	Alphalogic Techsys Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits			
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)		
As on shareholding date	100	0.21		
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.16		
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.16		
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.89		
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.86		

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying snares neid no. of snares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights			7) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	25366647			25366647	74.92	25366647		25366647	74.92
(B)	Public	3663	8493120			8493120	25.08	8493120		8493120	25.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3671	33859767			33859767	100	33859767		33859767	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement l	olding of	f specifi	ied se	ecuritie	s			
Category Category of		Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.92	4754502	18.74			25366647			
(B)	Public				25.08	1104960	13.01			8493120	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	5859462	17.31			33859767	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	are shareholders (r)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareh	olding patterr	of the Pro	noter and Pror	noter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	25366647			25366647	74.92	25366647		25366647	74.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	25366647			25366647	74.92	25366647		25366647	74.92
(2)	Foreign	•		•				•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	25366647			25366647	74.92	25366647		25366647	74.92
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholde	r		'		•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	441			441	0	441		441	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3546	2363079			2363079	6.98	2363079		2363079	6.98
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	29	5928820			5928820	17.51	5928820		5928820	17.51
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	34	72224			72224	0.21	72224		72224	0.21
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	12043			12043	0.04	12043		12043	0.04
(m)	Any Other (specify)	46	116513			116513	0.34	116513		116513	0.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3663	8493120			8493120	25.08	8493120		8493120	25.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3663	8493120			8493120	25.08	8493120		8493120	25.08
С	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- N	on Public share	eholder	•	•	-	•
Total (A+B+C2)		3671	33859767			33859767	100	33859767		33859767	100
Total (A+B+C)		3671	33859767			33859767	100	33859767		33859767	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	res No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrents	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	and Promo	ter Group)		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.92	4754502	18.74			25366647			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.92	4754502	18.74			25366647			
(2)	Foreign				-							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				74.92	4754502	18.74			25366647			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	areholder		•		•			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0	0	0			441	0	0	0
(g)				6.98	0	0			2363079	0	0	0
(h)				17.51	1104960	18.64			5928820	0	0	0
(i)				0.21	0	0			72224	0	0	0
(1)				0.04	0	0			12043	0	0	0
(m)				0.34	0	0			116513	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.08	1104960	13.01			8493120	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.08	1104960	13.01			8493120	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public s	hareh	older	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5859462	17.31			33859767			
Total (A+B+C)				100	5859462	17.31			33859767			

			Individuals/H	lindu undivided	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anshu Goel	Dhananjay Subhash Goel	Neha Anshu Goel	Vedant Goel	Anshu Subhash Goel HUF	Subhash Tarachand Goel	Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
PAN (II)	AKHPG6729M	AMIPG4121A	AIIPJ2594C	BBAPG2153G	AAQHA6264G	ABYPG4375P	ABYPG4372L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13746240	6864240	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13746240	6864240	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	3)	•	•	•	
Class eg:X	13746240	6864240	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
Class eg:y							
Total	13746240	6864240	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.6	20.27	6.55	4.92	2.14	0.22	0.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)	T	T	T	T	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13746240	6864240	2217804	1665468	723300	73965	73965
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			•		•	•

Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Ramesh Goel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BQPPG7945C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1665	25366647
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1665	25366647
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	74.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1665	25366647
Class eg:y		
Total	1665	25366647
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	74.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	74.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	4754502
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	18.74
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1665	25366647
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Kumar Mahipal	Sunny Radheshyam Mahipal	Gyanesh Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPM7447B	AKKPM9139Q	CDOPG6667A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	852480	603840	405060	1861380
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	852480	603840	405060	1861380
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	852480	603840	405060	1861380
Class eg:y				
Total	852480	603840	405060	1861380
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.78	1.2	5.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	405060	405060
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	21.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	852480	603840	405060	1861380
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
	of shares) under	·		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0